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First

ALIVIA

LOGAN
WYATT
JALEIGH
PAIGE
KACEY

CALEB
PRESTON
CAMDEN
HANNAH

CARSON
MACKENZIE
GAGE
ADRIANA
CARSON
AVA
KYLIEGHA
GRADY
KYLIEGHA

MACKENZIE

PRESTON
JALEIGH
CARSON
JALEIGH

ABIGAYLE
CARSON

ADRIANA

CARSON
GAGE

HANNAH

HANNAH
DENTON

PAIGE

Last

PORTER

BECKMIER
WIERZBICKI
OLDENBURG
FOWLER
Schneidermeyer

FORMO
FORSEE
MILLER
SCHULTZ
KNITTEL
PADGETT
GULLICKSON
WENDLAND
LOBDELL
VIEL
DANIELS
GULLICKSON
DANIELS

PADGETT

FORSEE
OLDENBURG
KNITTEL
OLDENBURG
BURNS
KNITTEL
WENDLAND
LOBDELL
GULLICKSON
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
SHANK
FOWLER

Exhb#

591

510
502
786
886
992

778
791
547
789
659
662
637
990
728
883
512
636
512

662

791
786
659
786
825
659
990
728
637
576
576
880
886

City

ASHKUM

ATWOOD
ORRICK
MULHALL
DELAVAN
HAWK POINT

BLUE MOUNDS
OWENTON
ESTELLINE
FORT ATKINSO
GREENFIELD
KIRKLIN
FLANDREAU
SHAKOPEE
DARLINGTON
WINNEBAGO
POYNETTE
FLANDREAU
POYNETTE

KIRKLIN

OWENTON
MULHALL
GREENFIELD
MULHALL
FLORA
GREENFIELD
SHAKOPEE
DARLINGTON
FLANDREAU
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
WINNEBAGO
DELAVAN

ST

IL
MO
OK
IL
MO

WI
KY
SD
WI

2z E

MN
WI

WI
SD
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Renedy 18214

Beckmier 1807
Sarge 216
Oldenburg 8006
L&W 1605

Prairie Wind 1809

Group
Formo 8039
Forsee 18-309
VVF 18-510
Forsee R18-302
Knittel 1863
Sink ET 491-P
Gullickson 18-133
Burns Stock Farm 1567
Darlington Downs 1821
Burns Stock Farm 1578
Hilltop KD 104
Gullickson 18-140
Hilltop KD 105

Group
Sink ET 499-P

Forsee R19-019
Howe 1910

Ryan 1914
Oldenburg 9001
Burns 1590
Wood 1911

NSLS 19009
Darlington Downs 904
Gullickson 19-147
Taylor 19-093
Taylor 19-096
Silvius 437

L&W 1904

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

22 February Ram Lamb Group
1 PRESTON FORSEE 791 OWENTON KY Forsee R19-137
2 JALEIGH OLDENBURG 786 MULHALL OK  Oldenburg 9039
3 ALIVIA PORTER 591 ASHKUM IL  FP1912
4 JALEIGH OLDENBURG 786 MULHALL OK  Oldenburg 9023
5 ADRIANA WENDLAND 990 SHAKOPEE MN F&P 1911
6 MACKENZIE PADGETT 662 KIRKLIN IN  Sink 500-P
7 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 1908
8 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN ~ OR  Char-Land 19-93
9 SHELBIE POLLARD 790 BROCTON IL  Wood 1913
10 GRADY GULLICKSON 636 FLANDREAU  SD  Gullickson 19-152
11 EMILY SCHWANKE 729 WAUPUN WI  Plum Creek 0657
12 EMMA PETERS 943 VERSAILLES OH Peters 1911
13 DYLAN KLUG 673 GRAFTON WI  Klug 19-29
14 HUNTER MILLER 546 ESTELLINE SD  VVF 19-45
15 KACEY Schneidermeyer 992 HAWK POINT MO Valley View Farms 19-330
16 LOGAN BECKMIER 510 ATWOOD IL  Beckmier 1930
17 LILLIAN HAGAR 566 PRYOR OK  Hagar 9-06
18 KAJSA WINTHER 916 WASHOUGAL WA  Winther 041
19 BRANTLEY CONNER 932 WAGONER OK  Scramlin 1914
31 March Ram Lamb Group
1 PRESTON FORSEE 791 OWENTON KY Forsee R19-251
2 DREW GEORGE 686 NILES MI  George Bros 19-034
3 JALEIGH OLDENBURG 786 MULHALL OK  Oldenburg 9079
4 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 1911
5 KASHEN NELSON 897 TRIBUNE KS  Fastert 6428
6 JORDAN SYLVESTER 833 WAMEGO KS  Sylvester 1913
7 RYKER BECKMIER 509 ATWOOD IL  Beckmier 1934
8 MATT SITTON 831 STILLWATER ~ OK  Sitton 0111
9 PAIGE FOWLER 886 DELAVAN IL  L&W 1913
38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 PRESTON FORSEE 791 OWENTON KY Y
2 JALEIGH OLDENBURG 786 MULHALL OK Y
3 HANNAH TAYLOR 576 ARLINGTON ~ WI Y
4 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
5 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 512 POYNETTE Wl Y
6 PAIGE FOWLER 886 DELAVAN L VY
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

40 Yearling Ewe Group 1

1 ADRIANA WENDLAND 990 SHAKOPEE MN Howard 8027E
2 HOPE BARKER 827 SAINT PAUL IN KDK 1758
3 MACKENZIE PADGETT 662 KIRKLIN IN Sink 392-P
4 KAILEN SMERCHEK 693 ROSHOLT WI KDK 1767
5 EPHRAIM FOWLER 843 SALESVILLE OH Sink 407-P
6 WYATT WIERZBICKI 502 ORRICK MO Forsee E18-002
7 TYSON MILLER 548 ESTELLINE SD VVF 17-350
8 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 512 POYNETTE WI Prairieland Farms 8-G1
9 SHELBIE POLLARD 790 BROCTON L Beckmeier 1751

10 CALEB FORMO 778 BLUE MOUNDS WI Willwerth 2244

11 KATIE HANSON 930 WOODBURN OR  Char-Land 18-10

12 LOGAN BECKMIER 510 ATWOOD IL Miller Downs 18002

13 CARSON KRETZMEIER 824 FOWLER IN Darlington 1705

14 BRAXTON SEDWICK 823 SHERIDAN IN Sink 409P

15 TAYLOR YOUNG 908 BELL BUCKLE TN KFS 1801

16 BRADY BRENNAN 699 KIRKLIN IN Brennan E-26BC

17 KASSIDY FLETCHER 735 STILESVILLE IN RVF 1805

18 CAYTEE INGOLDSBY 769 MARTINSVILLE IN M Williams 1822

19 PAIGE FOWLER 886 DELAVAN IL L&W 1629

40 Yearling Ewe Group 2

1 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN Kuhn 1802
2 ALIVIA PORTER 591 ASHKUM L Bowman 1867
3 JUDE PARKER 698 FRANKLIN IN Burns Stock Farm 1510
4 MACKENZIE PADGETT 662 KIRKLIN IN Sink 410-P
5 PRESTON FORSEE 791 OWENTON KY Forsee E18-069
6 BRAYLON PORTER 592 ASHKUM L Knittel 1833
7 MORGAN FITZSIMMONS 727 MINERAL POINTWI  Darlington Downs 819
8 ADRIANA WENDLAND 990 SHAKOPEE MN  Burns Stock Farm 1526
9 DREW HOEFLINGER 876 COLUMBUS IN Forsee E18-061

10 JOHN CROWDER 579 SHERIDAN IN Oldenburg 8041

11 HUNTER MILLER 546 ESTELLINE SD VVF 18-135

12 EMMA PETERS 943 VERSAILLES OH  Sink 395-P

13 KACEY Schneidermeyer 992 HAWK POINT MO Prairie Wind 1815

14 KATELYN ANDERSON 669 ATLANTA IN SM Maddox 1829

15 MADDIE HAUGER 611 CONNERSVILLE IN Forsee E18-131

16 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 1803

17 HANNAH TAYLOR 576 ARLINGTON WI Taylor 18-43

18 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 1810

19 AVA VIEL 883 WINNEBAGO L Viel 1808
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First

TRENT

PRESTON
TRENT
RIGGIN
LAYNE
MATT
JALEIGH
PARKER
CARSON
EMILY
HANNAH
CODY
CARSON
EMMA
JOSIE
COOPER
CARSON
BROOKE
LILLIAN

JALEIGH
HUNTER
MALLORY
KAILEN
SHAYLEE
EMMA
EPHRAIM
ALIVIA
CALEB
HUNTER
BRIDGER
ISAAC
CORA
SADIE
JORDAN
LILLIAN
MADELYN
JORDYN
BRANTLEY

Last

GEORGE

FORSEE
GEORGE
KLOTZ
HOEFLINGER
SITTON
OLDENBURG
WENDLAND
KNITTEL
NOLD
SCHULTZ
COEN
LOBDELL
LEISS

NOLD
CROWDER
KRETZMEIER
EWALD
HAGAR

OLDENBURG
WENDLAND
BOWERS
SMERCHEK
MADDOX
LEISS
FOWLER
PORTER
FORMO
WENDLAND
ARRINGTON
KOHLMAN
KOHLMAN
KOHLMAN
SYLVESTER
HAGAR
GROTH
WELDON
CONNER

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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TRENT
PRESTON
JALEIGH
ALIVIA
MACKENZIE
EPHRAIM
CALEB
CLAY
LILLIAN

GEORGE
FORSEE
OLDENBURG
PORTER
PADGETT
FOWLER
FORMO
SCHOEN
HAGAR

Exhb#

687

791
687
613
877
831
786
988
659
725
789
581
728
773
724
580
824
958
566

786
989
733
693
536
773
843
591
778
989
901
775
774
776
833
566
740
976
932

687
791
786
591
662
843
778
627
566

City

ST

NILES MI
OWENTON KY
NILES MI
RICHMOND IN
COLUMBUS IN
STILLWATER  OK
MULHALL OK
SHAKOPEE MN
GREENFIELD IL
BROOKINGS SD
FORT ATKINSO WI
ELKHART KS
DARLINGTON  WI
PANT CITY FL
BROOKINGS SD
SHERIDAN IN
FOWLER IN
BYRON IL
PRYOR OK
MULHALL OK
SHAKOPEE MN
LAFAYETTE IN
ROSHOLT WI
THOMAS OK
PANT CITY FL
SALESVILLE OH
ASHKUM IL
BLUE MOUNDS WI
SHAKOPEE MN
MUHALL OK
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
WAMEGO KS
PRYOR OK
LEXINGTON KY
KNOXVILLE 1A
WAGONER OK
NILES MI
OWENTON KY
MULHALL OK
ASHKUM IL
KIRKLIN IN
SALESVILLE OH
BLUE MOUNDS WI
JEROMESVILLE OH
PRYOR OK

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
Forsee E18-190

Forsee E18-197

RVF 1839

Sink 427-P

Beckmier 1829
Riverben Southdowns 1814
Howard 8049

Sarge 217

G&J 18-T27
JEMstone 406

Level Hills 1418
Nelson 8019
Darlington Downs 815
A&M 8-203
JEMstone 417
Crowder 1817

A&M 8T218

Silvius 446

Hagar 8-004

Group 4
Oldenburg 8085
NSLS 18200
Bowers 1828
KDK 1830
A&M 8-194
A&M 8-226
Beckmier 1837
BSF 1558
Willwerth 2099
Howard 8123
Howard 8059
Kohlman 8166
Kohlman 8JA1
Kohlman 8JA12
Sylvester 18-1
Hagar 8-011
Groth 1805
Fastert 4312
Anderson Southdowns 12

Group
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Placing Class

47 Fall Ewe Lamb

RES CHAMP -
Res Sr Champ
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47 Fall Ewe Lamb
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First

LAYNE

PRESTON
ALIVIA
CARSON
ADRIANA
CARSON
HOPE
ZACK
LINCOLN
HANNAH
CARISSA
KAILEN
CLAY
SHELBIE
BROOKE
ALIVIA
KYLIEGHA
JAYDEN

CALEB
CHARLEE
EPHRAIM
HUNTER
RYKER
DYLAN
SHAYLEE
CLAY
JORDYN
CAYTEE
LOGAN
CAMDEN
WYATT
KAJSA
JORDYN
TATE
HELENA

Last

HOEFLINGER

FORSEE
PORTER
KNITTEL
WENDLAND
LOBDELL
BARKER
PETERSON
OLDENBURG
SCHULTZ
SCHEEL
SMERCHEK
SCHOEN
POLLARD
YOUNG
PORTER
DANIELS
WELDON

FORMO
RYAN
FOWLER
MILLER
BECKMIER
KLUG
MADDOX
SCHOEN
WELDON
INGOLDSBY
BECKMIER
MILLER
WIERZBICKI
WINTHER
WELDON
STEVENS
KAGAN

Exhb#

877

791
591
659
990
728
827
641
788
789
631
693
627
790
909
591
512
977

778
772
843
546
509
673
536
627
976
769
510
547
502
916
976
683
819

City ST

COLUMBUS IN

OWENTON KY
ASHKUM IL
GREENFIELD IL
SHAKOPEE MN
DARLINGTON  WI
SAINT PAUL IN
ELLSWORTH WI

MULHALL OK
FORT ATKINSO WI
ALPENA SD
ROSHOLT WI
JEROMESVILLE OH
BROCTON IL

BELL BUCKLE TN
ASHKUM IL

POYNETTE WI
KNOXVILLE 1A

BLUE MOUNDS WI
TAYLORVILLE IL

SALESVILLE OH
ESTELLINE SD

ATWOOD IL
GRAFTON WI
THOMAS OK

JEROMESVILLE OH
KNOXVILLE 1A
MARTINSVILLE IN

ATWOOD IL
ESTELLINE SD
ORRICK MO

WASHOUGAL WA
KNOXVILLE 1A

NORWALK OH
CLINTON CORN NY

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Bowman 1891

Forsee E18-300

BSF 1577

Knittel 1861

Burns Stock Farm 1574
DD 1817

KDK 1854

PHF 1901

Willwerth 5009
Darlington Downs 1814
MB Genetics 18F-K8
KDK 1852

UF 8195

Wood 1817

M Williams 1906
Rincker 1904

Hilltop KD 103
Wilwerth 5016

Group 2

Willwerth 5017
Ryan 1909
Fowler 1826
VVF 18-41
Beckmier 1853
VVF 18-235
VVF 18-603
Stull 1803
Willwerth R2021
Sunrise 1319
Beckmier 1851
VVF 18-602
Forsee E18-308
CSUC 8067

NE 1746-0481
Fowler 1822
Barch 9022

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



58

58

Placing Class

January Ewe Lamb
1
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January Ewe Lamb

Jr Champ 1
Res Jr Champ

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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First

WYATT
MALLORY
PRESTON
CHARLEE
MACKENZIE
CHARLEE
EMMA
SHAYLEE
KAILEN
CALEB
KATIE
CAROLINE
JORDAN
KIM
ABIGAYLE
CLAY
KATELYN
BRODY
HOPE
BRAXTON
ZACK

JORDYN
MALLORY
JALEIGH
ALIVIA
CARSON
COLE
HUNTER
ALIVIA
LOGAN
HANNAH
DREW
CARSON
HANNAH
GRADY
DENTON
AVA
DYLAN
HANNAH
KACEY
PAIGE
PAIGE

Last

WIERZBICKI
BOWERS
FORSEE
RYAN
PADGETT
RYAN
LEISS
MADDOX
SMERCHEK
FORMO
HANSON
GROTH
SYLVESTER
HUDSON
BURNS
SCHOEN
ANDERSON
SCHOEN
BARKER
SEDWICK
PETERSON

LEININGER
BOWERS
OLDENBURG
PORTER
KNITTEL
KNITTEL
MILLER
PORTER
BECKMIER
TAYLOR
GEORGE
LOBDELL
GROSS
GULLICKSON
SHANK

VIEL

KLUG
TAYLOR
Schneidermeyer
FOWLER
FOWLER

Exhb#

502
733
791
772
662
772
773
536
693
778
930
739
833
516
825
627
669
626
827
823
641

680
733
786
591
659
658
546
591
510
576
686
728
813
636
880
883
673
576
992
886
886

City

ORRICK
LAFAYETTE
OWENTON
TAYLORVILLE
KIRKLIN
TAYLORVILLE
PANT CITY
THOMAS
ROSHOLT
BLUE MOUNDS
WOODBURN
LEXINGTON
WAMEGO
ELLSWORTH
FLORA

JEROMESVILLE

ATLANTA

JEROMESVILLE

SAINT PAUL
SHERIDAN
ELLSWORTH

PIERCETON
LAFAYETTE
MULHALL
ASHKUM
GREENFIELD
GREENFIELD
ESTELLINE
ASHKUM
ATWOOD
ARLINGTON
NILES
DARLINGTON
KENNARD
FLANDREAU
WINNEBAGO
WINNEBAGO
GRAFTON
ARLINGTON
HAWK POINT
DELAVAN
DELAVAN

ST

MO
IN
KY

FL
OK
WI
WI
OR
KY
KS
WI

IN

£33 9

FEGFEEFQZZ

WI
MI
WI
NE

£ FF

I
WI

FEE X
o

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
Forsee E19-002
Bowers 1920
Forsee E19020
Ryan 1913
Sink ET 455-P
Ryan 1910
A&M 9-223
JK Maddoz 1904
KDK 1901
Formo 9002
Char-Land 19-55
Forsee E19-010
Sylvester 1901
KDK 1905
Burns 1585
Schoen 1901
J-1922
Schoen 1902
Forsee E19-018
Sedwick 101
PHF 1912

Group 2
Forsee E19-048
Bowers 1913
Oldenburg 9004
Sink ET 461-P
Knittel 1980
Knittel 1983
VVF 19-5
Bowman 1978
Beckmier 1903
Taylor 19-099
Sarge 253
DD 906
GT Southdowns 1936
Gullickson 19-142
Silvius 429
Viel 1815
Klug 19-27
Taylor 19-094
Prairie Wind 1904
L&W 1902
L&W 1901
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

58 January Ewe Lamb Group 3

1 PRESTON FORSEE 791 OWENTON KY Forsee E19-121

2 DREW GEORGE 686 NILES MI Miller E19-109

3 DREW HOEFLINGER 876 COLUMBUS IN Bowers 1902

4 ADRIANA WENDLAND 990 SHAKOPEE MN Bowman 1988

5 CARSON KNITTEL 659 GREENFIELD L HTP-3T 1913

6 MACKENZIE PADGETT 662 KIRKLIN IN Howard 9021

7 JUDE PARKER 698 FRANKLIN IN Parker Farms 9006

8 AMANDA HEADON 962 ROCHELLE IL Bowman 1926

9 SHELBIE POLLARD 790 BROCTON L Wood 1908

10 TAYDEN MILLER 549 ESTELLINE SD A&M 9-207

11 MADDIE HAUGER 611 CONNERSVILLE IN Howard 9017

12 AINSLEY PORTER 593 ASHKUM 1L SM Maddox 1914
13 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 1903

14 ABIGAYLE BURNS 825 FLORA IN Burns 1596

15 CARSON KRETZMEIER 824 FOWLER IN Forsee E19-103
16 EMILY NOLD 725 BROOKINGS SD JEMstone 443

17 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 512 POYNETTE WI A&M 19191

18 GAGE GULLICKSON 637 FLANDREAU SD Gullickson 19-145
19 JORDAN SYLVESTER 833 WAMEGO KS 5L 19115
20 JOSIE NOLD 724 BROOKINGS SD JEMstone 450

60 February Ewe Lamb Group 1

1 KAILEN SMERCHEK 693 ROSHOLT WI KDK 1910

2 MADDIE HAUGER 611 CONNERSVILLE IN Forsee E19-131

3 CLAY SCHOEN 627 JEROMESVILLE OH Schoen 1904

4 ALIVIA PORTER 591 ASHKUM 1L FP 1907

5 MACKENZIE PADGETT 662 KIRKLIN IN Sink 476-P

6 CARISSA SCHEEL 631 ALPENA SD  Lone Rooster Farm 1901

7 CHARLEE RYAN 772 TAYLORVILLE 1IL Ryan 1904

8 RIGGIN KLOTZ 613 RICHMOND IN Sink 477-P

9 GRADY GULLICKSON 636 FLANDREAU SD Gullickson 19-148
10 JOSIE NOLD 724 BROOKINGS SD JEMstone 464
11 RYKER BECKMIER 509 ATWOOD L Beckmier 1911
12 BRIDGER ARRINGTON 901 MUHALL OK  Howard 9027
13 SHAYLEE MADDOX 536 THOMAS OK  AJ Maddox 1920
14 JOHN CROWDER 579 SHERIDAN IN Oldenburg 9006
15 MADELYN GROTH 740 LEXINGTON KY Robinson 3165
16 GAGE GULLICKSON 637 FLANDREAU SD Gullickson 19-149
17 JORDAN SYLVESTER 833 WAMEGO KS SM Maddox 1918
18 EMMA PETERS 943 VERSAILLES OH  Oldenburg 9028
19 LILLIAN HAGAR 566 PRYOR OK  Hagar 9-02
20 KELSEY SEDWICK 822 SHERIDAN IN Forsee E19-133
21 WYATT CLAYMAN 562 WEST MEMPHIS AR AJ Maddox 1919
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Placing Class

60 February Ewe Lamb
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First

PRESTON
MALLORY
JALEIGH
ALIVIA
MACKENZIE
KIM
WYATT
HOPE
HELENA
CLAY
CARSON
DREW
EMILY
DYLAN
CALEB
DENTON
SADIE
DYLAN
HUNTER
CRISLYN
WILLOW
KAJSA

PRESTON
CARSON
LANDREY
KAILEN
JALEIGH
DREW
LAYNE
AINSLEY
BRAYLON
ISAAC
BRIDGER
LOGAN
CARSON
KENNEDY
BRODY
JORDAN
KASHEN
KEGAN
MAGGIE
KYLIEGHA
BRYNLEE

Last

FORSEE
BOWERS
OLDENBURG
PORTER
PADGETT
HUDSON
WIERZBICKI
BARKER
KAGAN
SCHOEN
KRETZMEIER
HOEFLINGER
NOLD

KLUG
FORMO
SHANK
KOHLMAN
KLUG
MILLER
FRANK
CLAYMAN
WINTHER

FORSEE
KNITTEL
KRIEGER
SMERCHEK
OLDENBURG
GEORGE
HOEFLINGER
PORTER
PORTER
KOHLMAN
ARRINGTON
BECKMIER
LOBDELL
COFFIN
SCHOEN
SYLVESTER
NELSON
PATTERSON
MINTON
DANIELS
FRANK

Exhb#

791
733
786
591
662
516
502
827
819
627
824
876
725
673
778
880
776
673
546
959
563
916

791
659
675
693
786
686
877
593
592
775
901
510
728
792
626
833
897
677
508
512
960

City ST

OWENTON KY
LAFAYETTE IN
MULHALL OK
ASHKUM IL
KIRKLIN IN
ELLSWORTH WI
ORRICK MO

SAINT PAUL IN
CLINTON CORN NY
JEROMESVILLE OH
FOWLER IN
COLUMBUS IN
BROOKINGS SD
GRAFTON WI
BLUE MOUNDS WI
WINNEBAGO IL

SHEBOYGAN FA WI
GRAFTON WI
ESTELLINE SD
INMAN KS

WEST MEMPHIS AR
WASHOUGAL WA

OWENTON KY
GREENFIELD IL
WASHINGTON IN

ROSHOLT WI
MULHALL OK
NILES MI
COLUMBUS IN
ASHKUM IL
ASHKUM IL
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
MUHALL OK
ATWOOD IL

DARLINGTON  WI
MC LOUTH KS
JEROMESVILLE OH

WAMEGO KS
TRIBUNE KS
DODGEVILLE WI
BEDFORD IN
POYNETTE WI
INMAN KS

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Forsee E19-144
Bowman 1968
Oldenburg 9046
Bowman 1906
Howard 9003
KDK 1916
Knittel 1910
Kuhn 19-B1-16
A&M19222
Schoen 1907
RVF 1935
Bowers 1931
JEMstone 469
Klug 19-31
Formo 9023
Silvius 434
Kohlman 9JA1
Lone Rooster 1905
VVF 19-35
Gillmore 904
AJ Maddox 1925
Winther 034

Group 3
Forsee E19-185
Knittel 1912
Oldenburg 9012
Oldenburg 9065
Oldenburg 9043
George Bros 19-023
Bowers 1934
Bowman 1987
BSF 1616
Kohlman 91485
Howard 9015
Beckmier 1929
DD 914
Rocky Hill 1903
Schoen 1905
AJ Maddox 1933
Nelson 1916
Taylor 19-134
Williams 1847
Hilltop KD 108
Gillmore 924
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69 March Ewe Lamb

69 March Ewe Lamb

Placing Class
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First

JALEIGH
PRESTON
MALLORY
ALIVIA
DREW
GAGE
ADRIANA
ANNISTON
EMILY
CLAY
COLTON
JORDAN
COLE
RYKER
DEREK
LILLIAN

DREW
LINCOLN
MALLORY
ABIGAYLE
JUDE
HAVEN
KATELYN
BRADY
MACKENZIE
KYLIEGHA
KADE
LAKIN
MADELYN
JOSIE
CAROLINE
KENZIE

Last

OLDENBURG
FORSEE
BOWERS
PORTER
GEORGE
GULLICKSON
WENDLAND
KEISER
SCHWANKE
SCHOEN
MILLER
SYLVESTER
KNITTEL
BECKMIER
STAHEL
HAGAR

GEORGE
OLDENBURG
BOWERS
BURNS
PARKER
JOHNSON
ANDERSON
BRENNAN
PADGETT
DANIELS
BECKMIER
STAHEL
GROTH
NOLD
GROTH
TROUPE

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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PRESTON
JALEIGH
MALLORY
DREW
MACKENZIE
CALEB
MADDIE
CLAY
SHAYLEE
ALIVIA
CAROLINE
CHARLEE
KIM
EMILY
HANNAH
JORDYN
MADELYN
LILLIAN
PAIGE

FORSEE
OLDENBURG
BOWERS
GEORGE
PADGETT
FORMO
HAUGER
SCHOEN
MADDOX
PORTER
GROTH
RYAN
HUDSON
NOLD
TAYLOR
WELDON
GROTH
HAGAR
FOWLER

Exhb#

786
791
733
591
686
637
990
506
729
627
751
833
658
509
550
566

686
788
733
825
698
870
669
699
662
512
701
551
740
724
739
534

791
786
733
686
662
778
611
627
536
591
739
772
516
725
576
976
740
566
886

City ST

MULHALL OK
OWENTON KY
LAFAYETTE IN
ASHKUM IL
NILES MI

FLANDREAU SD
SHAKOPEE MN
CLARKS HILL IN
WAUPUN WI
JEROMESVILLE OH
HUNTINGTON IN

WAMEGO KS
GREENFIELD IL
ATWOOD IL
OVERBROOK  KS
PRYOR OK
NILES MI
MULHALL OK
LAFAYETTE IN
FLORA IN
FRANKLIN IN
ASSARIA KS
ATLANTA IN
KIRKLIN IN
KIRKLIN IN
POYNETTE WI
MORRISVILLE IL

OVERBROOK  KS
LEXINGTON KY
BROOKINGS SD
LEXINGTON KY
WELLSTON OK

OWENTON KY
MULHALL OK
LAFAYETTE IN
NILES MI
KIRKLIN IN

BLUE MOUNDS WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
THOMAS OK
ASHKUM IL
LEXINGTON KY
TAYLORVILLE IL
ELLSWORTH WI
BROOKINGS SD
ARLINGTON WI
KNOXVILLE 1A
LEXINGTON KY
PRYOR OK
DELAVAN IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Oldenburg 9080
Forsee E19-202
Bowers 1940
Bowers 1941
Longenecker 1933
Gullickson 19-0165
NSLS 19175
Williams 1858
Plum Creek 0535
Schoen 1910
Slack 9279
Sylvester 1914
Kuhn 19-B1-25
Beckmier 1939
LRS 1533

Hagar 9-27

Group 2

George Bros 19-027
HTP-3T 1906
Bowers 1938
Burns 1630

Parker Farms 9015
Jerry Horsted 9112
Carson 1923
Brennan E0-28BC
Sink 501-P

Hilltop KD 110
ILBK 1945

LRS 1535

Groth 1906
JEMstone 485
Groth 1905
Conner 5077

Group
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2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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PRESTON
JALEIGH
ALIVIA
MACKENZIE
CALEB
DREW
CLAY
CARSON
HANNAH
LILLIAN
PAIGE

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION
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PRESTON
MALLORY
JALEIGH
MACKENZIE
ALIVIA
LILLIAN
CLAY
CHARLEE

ADRIANA
SHAYLEE
JACKSON
HAVEN
BROOKE
BRIDGER
LAKIN
KAYCEE
CAMDEN
STATEN
DALLY

KATELYN
COLTON

BECCA
LILLIAN
MADELYN
BRIANNA
CHARLEE
CARSON
KYLIEGHA
KENNEDY

FORSEE
OLDENBURG
PORTER
PADGETT
FORMO
GEORGE
SCHOEN
LOBDELL
TAYLOR
HAGAR
FOWLER

FORSEE
BOWERS
OLDENBURG
PADGETT
PORTER
HAGAR
SCHOEN
RYAN

WENDLAND
MADDOX
JEFFRIES
JOHNSON
EWALD
ARRINGTON
STAHEL
SCHEEL
MILLER
SILVERS
EMIG

ANDERSON
MILLER

PAINE
SCHUT
GROTH

HILL

RYAN
KRETZMEIER
DANIELS
COFFIN

Exhb#

791
786
591
662
778
686
627
728
576
566
886

791
733
786
662
591
566
627
772

990
536
879
870
958
901
551
629
547
782
796

669
751

809
926
740
798
772
824
512
792

City

OWENTON
MULHALL
ASHKUM
KIRKLIN

BLUE MOUNDS
NILES

JEROMESVILLE

DARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
PRYOR
DELAVAN

OWENTON
LAFAYETTE
MULHALL
KIRKLIN
ASHKUM
PRYOR

JEROMESVILLE

TAYLORVILLE

SHAKOPEE
THOMAS
NEW CASTLE
ASSARIA
BYRON
MUHALL
OVERBROOK
ALPENA
ESTELLINE
JUNCTION
ABILENE

ATLANTA
HUNTINGTON

HUTCHINSON
BELDING
LEXINGTON
HOPE
TAYLORVILLE
FOWLER
POYNETTE
MC LOUTH

ST

KY

ZEQ

WI
MI

WI
WI
OK

KY
IN
OK

OK

IL

MN
OK
KY
KS

OK
KS
SD
SD
X
KS

Flock/Tag #
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19036
120
8146
56542
1659
1201
1534
2465
170754
S389
0039

Bowers 1923
35791

8144
7888
7776
19009
1911
19-011
4846
0190

2019 All-American Junior Show Results

Group

Group

Group 1

Group 2



